Extended Creep Test Data
Structure _________________
Anchor No. _______________
Date ___________________

Stressing Length ___________
Free Length _______________
Bond Length ____________

Cross-Sectional Area _______
Design Load ______________
Inspector _______________

Tendon Diameter __________
Tendon Grade _____________
Test Type _______________


	Time (min)
	Load Increment

	
	0.25 DL
	0.50 DL
	0.75 DL
	1.00 DL
	1.20 DL
	1.33 DL

	Load (kN)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jack Pressure (kPa)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	60
	
	
	
	
	
	

	300
	
	
	
	
	
	



